Product Details

Quick Details
Drive Wheel: 4x2 Capacity (Load): 1 - 10t Horsepower: 130hp
Condition: New Transmission Type: Automatic Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Capacity: > 8L  Gross Vehicle Weight: 4495 Brand Name: Dongfeng
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Technical Parameter

BRAND & MODE Dongfeng EQ3042GDAC



Load Parameters
G.V.W. (kg)
Curb weight, toal (kg)
Loading capacity (kg)
Drive form
Max. speed KM/h
Front axle capacity (KG)
Rear axle capacity (KG)
Leaf spring
APPR / DEP :(°)
Dimension Parameters
Dimension(mm) (L*W*H)
Cargo box Dimension(L*W*H)
Wheel base(mm)
Wheel trace(mm)

Configuration Parameters

Cabin type
Cabin
Seating capacity
Brand&Model
Max. horsepower
Max. power
Engine

Max.output torque
Displacement(ml)

Combustion types

4495
2700
1600
4X2
80KM/h
1800
2695
12/12+9
31/17

5975X2370X2900
3750X2200X1200
3400

1755, 1725

2,3

YC4D130-45

130hp
96KW/1400-1800RPM
420N-m

4140

Diesel

Our Company & Factory

Brief Introduction:

Miou is located in Shiyan, Hubei province, China.Our company is specialized in R &
D,manufacture and sales of special purpose vehicles .We are the special purpose vehicles production
base company of the Chinese Dongfeng Motor Group and also the Overseas Department of Dongfeng

Zhengmeng Special Purpose Vehicle Co., Ltd.

Company Display:



Verified Certificates
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Package & Shipment

Packing: nude, covered with wax, small type can be put into 20'GP or 40'GP, big type can be carried
by bulk carriers or ro-ro ship or according to your requirements
Delivery date: 15 days



Remarks:

The above information is just for your reference. We can manufacture the trucks as per your
request and we can fulfill all your demands.
Should you have any other questions or need any other information, pls feel free to contact me. It
would be my great pleasure to be on your service. Pls check my contact information as following:

E-mail:caitlin@mioutruck.com
Phone/Wechat/WhatsApp:+86 18154490468



