## Product Details

#### **Quick Details**

## Product Display





# Technical Parameter

G. V. W. (kg)		4495	
Curb weight, toal (kg)		2700	
Loading capacity (kg)		1600	
Drive form		4X2	
Max. speed KM/h		80KM/h	
Front axle capacity (KG)		1800	
Rear axle capacity (KG)		2695	
Leaf spring		12/12+9	
APPR / DEP :(°)		31/17	
Dimension Para	meters		
Dimension(mm) (L*W*H)		5975X2370X2900	
Cargo box	Dimension(L*W*H)	3750X2200X1200	
Wheel base(mm)		3400	
Wheel trace(mm)		1755, 1725	
Configuration P	arameters		
Cabin	Cabin type		
	Seating capacity	2,3	
Engine	Brand&Model	YC4D130-45	
	Max. horsepower	130hp	
	Max. power	96KW/1400-1800RPM	
	Max.output torque	420N·m	
	Displacement(ml)	4140	
	Combustion types	Diesel	

#### **Brief Introduction:**

Miou is located in Shiyan, Hubei province, China.Our company is specialized in R & D,manufacture and sales of special purpose vehicles .We are the special purpose vehicles production base company of the Chinese Dongfeng Motor Group and also the Overseas Department of Dongfeng Zhengmeng Special Purpose Vehicle Co., Ltd.

### **Company Display:**



### Factory Display:





Package & Shipment

**Packing:** nude, covered with wax, small type can be put into 20'GP or 40'GP, big type can be carried by bulk carriers or ro-ro ship or according to your requirements

**Delivery date:** 15 days



#### **Remarks:**

The above information is just for your reference. We can manufacture the trucks as per your request and we can fulfill all your demands.

Should you have any other questions or need any other information, pls feel free to contact me. It would be my great pleasure to be on your service. Pls check my contact information as following:

E-mail:caitlin@mioutruck.com

Phone/Wechat/WhatsApp:+86 18154490468